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22.

23.

24.

Bib#
307

346
322
337
330
351
305
345
344
338
317
309
358
347
350
306
301
339
341
312
331

325

332

315

Ellinwood After Harvest Festival - 5k

Name

Kerby Depenbusch
Johnny Fuller

Eric McMillan
Brandon Schroeter
Hayden Rogers
Miguel Fierro
Carter Crank
Asher Miller
James Wright
Cole Schwarz
Dane Kepka

Dylan ESPN
Colton Clarke
Tyson Revell

Jim Mcmullen
Brad Crank
Joseph Bennett
Bryce Steffan
Luke Wilcox
Travis Greene

Chris Saenz
Justin Nash
Leon Scheffler

Phillip Jackson

Time

00:16:26.07
00:19:11.81
00:19:20.55
00:19:46.02
00:19:54.88
00:19:57.09
00:20:24.96
00:20:51.41
00:21:10.80
00:21:38.92
00:22:19.56
00:22:23.97
00:23:23.57
00:23:42.11
00:24:04.63
00:25:09.82
00:26:45.40
00:26:56.99
00:27:05.26
00:27:33.29
00:31:05.88

00:34:04.13

00:34:08.82

00:40:44.95

Grade

Overall Male Runner

Athlete Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Hometown

Great Bend, KS

Amarillo, TX

Ellsworth, KS

Great Bend, KS

Great Bend, KS
Larned, KS

Great Bend, KS

Great Bend, KS

Great Bend, KS
Great Bend, KS

Amarillo, TX

Printed: 7/21/2018 9:49:33 PM

Pace

5:17/M
6:10/M
6:13/M
6:22/M
6:24/M
6:25/M
6:34/M
6:43/M
6:49/M
6:58/M
7:11/M
7:12/M
7:32IM
7:38/M
7:45/M
8:06/M
8:37/M
8:40/M
8:43/M
8:52/M

10:00/
M

10:58/
M

10:59/
M

13:07/
M

Speed
11.3mph

9.7mph
9.6mph
9.4mph
9.4mph
9.3mph
9.1mph
8.9mph
8.8mph
8.6mph
8.4mph
8.3mph
8.0mph
7.9mph
7.7mph
7.4mph
7.0mph
6.9mph
6.9mph
6.8mph
6.0mph

5.5mph
5.5mph

4.6mph

Overall Place

1
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12
14
15
16
17
18
20
23
24
26
27
35

37

40

49

Age
19

17
40
35
16
29
15
14
50
26
28
13
28
33
62
56
15
12
25
30
56

35

60

40

Athlete ID
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15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

Bib#
318

316
313
314
320
359
335
343
310
357
340
334
324
329

342

311

302

323

328

326

327

336

353

304

321

303

348

349

308

333

Ellinwood After Harvest Festival - 5k

Name

Ashtin Klepper
Aimee Kepka

Erin Hammeke
Sarah Hammeke
Donna Mason

Julie Dick

Gracie Schlessiger
Hannah Winget
Emma Finkenbinder
Taunya Schlessiger
Carley Wells

Tricia Schlessiger
Geneva Myers

Jessica Ortega-
Regnier
Harmony Winget
Morgan Finkenbinder
Arden Cain

Ava McMillan
Emily Nash

Kelli Nash
Hailey Nash
Lacey Schofield
Amanda Rohr
Kimberly Clarke
Sarah McMillan
Nikki Capps
Debbie Dumler
Kim Miller

Sarah Detter

Verna Schiller

Time

00:20:29.41
00:21:08.14
00:21:45.80
00:24:25.46
00:25:18.39
00:26:37.80
00:26:57.10
00:27:38.78
00:28:24.26
00:28:25.32
00:29:22.29
00:29:40.20
00:30:44.61
00:31:05.85

00:32:31.32

00:34:04.56

00:34:06.22

00:34:09.88

00:34:41.04

00:36:19.12

00:36:27.16

00:36:34.89

00:37:54.05

00:39:31.60

00:40:44.31

00:43:43.26

00:49:45.78

00:49:46.22

00:54:51.70

00:54:52.11

Overall Female Runner

Grade

Athlete Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Hometown

Ellinwood, KS

Great Bend, KS

Ellinwood, KS

Ellinwood, KS

Ellinwood, KS

Great Bend, KS

Ellinwood, KS

Lawrence, KS

Ellinwood, KS

Amarillo, TX

EllinwoodEllinwood,
KS

Great Bend, KS

Amarillo, TX

Printed: 7/21/2018 9:49:33 PM

Pace

6:36/M
6:48/M
7:00/M
7:52IM
8:09/M
8:34/M
8:40/M
8:54/M
9:08/M
9:09/M
9:27/M
9:33/M
9:54/M

10:00/
M

10:28/
M

10:58/
M

10:59/
M

11:00/
M

11:10/
M

11:41/
M

11:44/
M

11:46/
M

12:12/
M

12:43/
M

13:07/
M

14:04/
M

16:01/
M

16:01/
M

17:39/
M

17:40/
M

Speed
9.1mph

8.8mph
8.6mph
7.6mph
7.4mph
7.0mph
6.9mph
6.7mph
6.6mph
6.6mph
6.3mph
6.3mph
6.1mph
6.0mph

5.7mph
5.5mph
5.5mph
5.5mph
5.4mph
5.1mph
5.1mph
5.1mph
4.9mph
4.7mph
4.6mph
4.3mph
3.7mph
3.7mph
3.4mph

3.4mph

Overall Place

8
10
13
19
21
22
25
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

36

38

39

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

50

51

52

53

54

Age

27
15
17
52
38
14
12
12
43
33
45
34
29

40

15

10

32

43

32

33

38

41

64

54

32

69

Athlete ID
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Place

1.

Bib#
311

323

328

327

Ellinwood After Harvest Festival - 5k

Name

Morgan Finkenbinder
Ava McMillan
Emily Nash

Hailey Nash

Time

00:34:04.56

00:34:09.88

00:34:41.04

00:36:27.16

Female 0 - 10

Grade Athlete Type Hometown
Runner

Runner Amarillo, TX
Runner

Runner

Printed: 7/21/2018 9:49:33 PM

Pace
10:58/
M

11:00/
M

11:10/
M

11:44/
M

Speed
5.5mph

5.5mph
5.4mph

5.1mph

Overall Place

38

41

42

44

Age
9

10

Athlete ID
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Place
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Bib#
307

346
330
305
345
309
301
339

Ellinwood After Harvest Festival - 5k

Name

Kerby Depenbusch
Johnny Fuller
Hayden Rogers
Carter Crank
Asher Miller

Dylan ESPN
Joseph Bennett

Bryce Steffan

Time

00:16:26.07
00:19:11.81
00:19:54.88
00:20:24.96
00:20:51.41
00:22:23.97
00:26:45.40
00:26:56.99

Male 11 - 19

Athlete Type Hometown
Runner Great Bend, KS
Runner
Runner Ellsworth, KS
Runner
Runner
Runner Larned, KS
Runner Great Bend, KS
Runner

Printed: 7/21/2018 9:49:33 PM

Pace

5:17/M
6:10/M
6:24/M
6:34/M
6:43/M
7:12/M
8:37/M
8:40/M

Speed
11.3mph

9.7mph
9.4mph
9.1mph
8.9mph
8.3mph
7.0mph
6.9mph

Overall Place

1
2
5
7
9
15

23
24

Age
19

17
16
15
14
13
15
12

Athlete ID
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Place

1
2
3
4.
5
6
7

Bib#
318

313
314
335
343
310
302

Ellinwood After Harvest Festival - 5k

Name

Ashtin Klepper

Erin Hammeke
Sarah Hammeke
Gracie Schlessiger
Hannah Winget
Emma Finkenbinder

Arden Cain

Time

00:20:29.41
00:21:45.80
00:24:25.46
00:26:57.10
00:27:38.78
00:28:24.26
00:34:06.22

Grade

Female 11 - 19

Athlete Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Hometown

Ellinwood, KS

Ellinwood, KS
Ellinwood, KS

Printed: 7/21/2018 9:49:33 PM

Pace

6:36/M
7:00/M
7:52/IM
8:40/M
8:54/M
9:08/M

10:59/
M

Speed
9.1mph

8.6mph
7.6mph
6.9mph
6.7mph
6.6mph
5.5mph

Overall Place

8
13
19
25
28
29
39

Age
15

15
17
14
12
12
15

Athlete ID

Page: 5 of 13



Place

1.

2
3
4.
5

Bib#
351

338
317
358
341

Name

Miguel Fierro
Cole Schwarz
Dane Kepka

Colton Clarke

Luke Wilcox

Ellinwood After Harvest Festival - 5k

Time

00:19:57.09
00:21:38.92
00:22:19.56
00:23:23.57
00:27:05.26

Male 20 - 29

Grade Athlete Type Hometown
Runner

Runner
Runner Great Bend, KS
Runner

Runner Great Bend, KS

Printed: 7/21/2018 9:49:33 PM

Pace

6:25/M
6:58/M
7:11/M
7:32IM
8:43/M

Speed
9.3mph

8.6mph
8.4mph
8.0mph
6.9mph

Overall Place

6
12
14
16
26

Age
29

26
28
28
25

Athlete ID

Page: 6 of 13



Ellinwood After Harvest Festival - 5k

Female 20 - 29
Place Bib# Name Time Grade Athlete Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Place Age Athlete ID
1. 316 Aimee Kepka 00:21:08.14 Runner Great Bend, KS 6:48/M  8.8mph 10 27
2. 329 Jessica Ortega- 00:31:05.85 Runner Lawrence, KS 10:00/  6.0mph 34 29
Regnier M

Printed: 7/21/2018 9:49:33 PM Page: 7 of 13



Place

1.

2
3.
4

Bib#
337

347
312
325

Ellinwood After Harvest Festival - 5k

Name

Brandon Schroeter
Tyson Revell
Travis Greene

Justin Nash

Time
00:19:46.02
00:23:42.11
00:27:33.29
00:34:04.13

Male 30 - 39

Athlete Type Hometown

Runner
Runner
Runner Great Bend, KS

Runner

Printed: 7/21/2018 9:49:33 PM

Pace
6:22/M
7:38/IM
8:52/M

10:58/
M

Speed
9.4mph

7.9mph
6.8mph
5.5mph

Overall Place

4
17
27
37

Age
35

33
30
35

Athlete ID
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Place

1.

2
3.
4

Bib#
359

340
324
326

353

304

321

308

Name

Julie Dick
Carley Wells
Geneva Myers

Kelli Nash

Amanda Rohr

Kimberly Clarke

Sarah McMillan

Sarah Detter

Ellinwood After Harvest Festival - 5k

Time

00:26:37.80
00:29:22.29
00:30:44.61
00:36:19.12

00:37:54.05

00:39:31.60

00:40:44.31

00:54:51.70

Female 30 - 39
Grade Athlete Type Hometown Pace
Runner 8:34/M
Runner Great Bend, KS 9:27/M
Runner 9:54/M
Runner 11:41/
M
Runner 12:12/
M
Runner Great Bend, KS 12:43/
M
Runner Amarillo, TX 13:07/
M
Runner 17:39/
M

Printed: 7/21/2018 9:49:33 PM

Speed
7.0mph

6.3mph
6.1mph
5.1mph

4.9mph

4.7mph

4.6mph

3.4mph

Overall Place

22
31
33
43

46

a7

48

53

Age
38

33
34
32

32

33

38

32

Athlete ID
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Ellinwood After Harvest Festival - 5k

Male 40 - 49
Place Bib# Name Time Grade Athlete Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Place Age Athlete ID
1. 322 Eric McMillan 00:19:20.55 Runner Amarillo, TX 6:13/M  9.6mph 3 40
2. 315 Phillip Jackson 00:40:44.95 Runner Amarillo, TX 13:07/  4.6mph 49 40
M

Printed: 7/21/2018 9:49:33 PM Page: 10 of 13



Place

1.
2.
3.

Bib#
357

334
342

336

303

Ellinwood After Harvest Festival - 5k

Name

Taunya Schlessiger
Tricia Schlessiger

Harmony Winget
Lacey Schofield

Nikki Capps

Time
00:28:25.32
00:29:40.20

00:32:31.32

00:36:34.89

00:43:43.26

Female 40 - 49

Grade Athlete Type Hometown
Runner
Runner Ellinwood, KS
Runner Ellinwood, KS
Runner EllinwoodEllinwood,

KS

Runner

Printed: 7/21/2018 9:49:33 PM

Pace

9:09/M
9:33/M

10:28/
M

11:46/
M

14:04/
M

Speed
6.6mph

6.3mph
5.7mph

5.1mph

4.3mph

Overall Place

30
32
36

45

50

Age
43

45
40

43

41

Athlete ID

Page: 11 of 13



Place

1.

2
3.
4

Bib#
344

350
306
331

332

Name

James Wright
Jim Mcmullen
Brad Crank

Chris Saenz

Leon Scheffler

Ellinwood After Harvest Festival - 5k

Male 50 - 99
Time Grade Athlete Type Hometown
00:21:10.80 Runner Great Bend, KS
00:24:04.63 Runner
00:25:09.82 Runner
00:31:05.88 Runner Great Bend, KS
00:34:08.82 Runner

Printed: 7/21/2018 9:49:33 PM

Pace

6:49/M
7:45/M

8:06/M

10:00/
M

10:59/
M

Speed
8.8mph

7.7mph
7.4mph
6.0mph

5.5mph

Overall Place

11
18
20
35

40

Age
50

62
56
56

60

Athlete ID

Page: 12 of 13



Place

1.
2.

Bib#
320
348

349

333

Name

Donna Mason

Debbie Dumler

Kim Miller

Verna Schiller

Ellinwood After Harvest Festival - 5k

Time

00:25:18.39
00:49:45.78

00:49:46.22

00:54:52.11

Female 50 - 99

Grade Athlete Type Hometown
Runner Ellinwood, KS

Runner

Runner

Runner

Printed: 7/21/2018 9:49:33 PM

Pace
8:09/M

16:01/
M

16:01/
M

17:40/
M

Speed
7.4mph

3.7mph

3.7mph

3.4mph

Overall Place

21
51

52

54

Age
52

64

54

69

Athlete ID
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